W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
DataKeep™ DC Cabinets
Regional Availability - Europe, Eurasia & Middle East
Siemon’s comprehensive line of DataKeep DC Cabinets combine density, accessibility and efficiency with an attractive,
robust construction for today’s data centre environments. Whether housing critical network switches, servers, patching
environments or a combination of active and passive equipment, DataKeep DC Cabinets are available in multiple sizes with
a full range of features that make them ideal for use as a standalone network or server cabinet or in a multi-bayed aisle
configuration. DataKeep DC cabinets are available in a variety of height, width, depth and color combinations with several

Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
DataKeep DC Cabinet Standard Offering
2 side panels, full mesh front door, split mesh rear door with swing handle with key lock, and heavy duty twin-wheeled
locking castors, fully assembled.
DC(X)A-2FB12(X)-(XX)A
Height (U)
42 = 42U
45 = 45U
47 = 47U
Cabinet Width & Depth
D = 600 mm x 1000 mm
E = 600 mm x 1200 mm
G = 800 mm x 800 mm
J = 800 mm x 1000 mm
K = 800 mm x 1200 mm Color
B = Jet Black (RAL 9005)
DataKeep cabinets are compatible with a full line of accessories, including shelves, drawers, vertical and horizontal cable management, thermal
management, base fittings and hardware. Refer to the DataKeep accessories spec sheet for more information.
DataKeep DC Cabinet Additional Offering
DataKeep DC Cabinet with options.
DC(X)A-(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)-(XX)(X)
Cabinet Width & Depth
B = 600 mm x 800 mm
D = 600 mm x 1000 mm
E = 600 mm x 1200 mm
G = 800 mm x 800 mm
J = 800 mm x 1000 mm
K = 800 mm x 1200 mm
Side Panels
0 = No Side Panels
1 = 1 Side Panel
2 = 2 Side Panels
Front Door
0 = No door
A = Full mesh, curved, with 4 point locking
B = Split mesh, flat
C = Split solid, flat
F = Full mesh, flat
Rear Door
0 = No door
A = Full mesh, curved, with 4 point locking
B = Split mesh, flat
C = Split solid, flat
F = Full mesh, flat
Handle & Lock Style
0 = None, for use only without doors
1 = Front & Rear, Swinghandle, Key Lock
2 = Front & Rear Swinghandle, 3-Digit Combination Lock
5 = Front & Rear Swinghandle, Key Lock, 4-Point Locking**
6 = Front & Rear Swinghandle, Combo Lock, 4-Point Locking***
Base Fixing*
0 = Leveling feet
1 = Standard Castors, transport style
3 = Heavy Duty Castors w/Integrated Leveling Feet
4 = No Casters, No Leveling feet
Color
B = Jet Black (RAL 9005)
G = Agate Grey (RAL 7038)
W = Signal White (RAL 9003)
Height (U)
42 = 42U
45 = 45U
47 = 47U
Pack Style
A = Fully Assembled
F = Flat Pack
* Castor option 1 and 2 are not compatible with leveling feet
** 4-point locking is not available with flat packed option